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Q01 2ENG 180000F

0012ENG 1900001

0012ENG 1900002
0012ENG 1900003
D012ENG 1900004
0012ENG 1900005
0012ENG 1900006
DO12ENG 1900007
0012ENG 1900009
QO12ENG 190001 ¢
0012ENG 1900013
0012ENG 1900014
06122N31900015
DO1Z2ENG 19000146
0012ENG 1900017
0012ENG.1900019
0012ENG 1900020
0012ENG 1900023
0012ENG 1900026
0012ENG 1900027
0012ENG 1900028
0D012ENG 1900029
0012ENG 1900030
0012ENG 1900031
0012ENG 1900034
0012ENG 1900035
0012ENG 1900037
0012ENG 1900040

OQ12ENG 1900041

A}

RIMa SAMANTA

SUMITA KARAN

SRABONI GHOSH
JHANTU HANSDA

JAYASHRI PARIYAL

MOUMITA MONDAL

BANGITA Das
MANJU GIRI
MOUMITA BARMAN
PIKAI KHANRA
ALD KAITY
IPSITA PANJA

FRADIP HANSDA

ADITI HAZRA PRAMANICK

BIPLAB HAZRA
APARNA BERA
SWAGATA HATT
SWETA BOSE
TRIPARNA aanA&TA
EK SAMSU ALAM
FAHMIDA KMATUN
FARHA KHATUN
RIYA PATRA
SUBRATA LOHAR
RUMA ROY
APU DANDAPRAT

CHANDAN COBWAMI

NEPAL DE

KALLOL MANNA

sSz2z
484
484
504
619
S509
G945

o9

g29

S04
507
459
512
495
504
490
494

484
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525
458
480
471
516
S22
504
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SL  ROLL NO . NamE GATE uLT
30 ooizEncisooosz  Lieka pauL . sso 1.
31 0012ENG1900044 MOUMITA KOLEY 489 I~
32 0012ENG1900045 AVAY MAITY 508 1
33 0012ENG190004% 8K SURAMA IYASMIN 493 1
W 34 oo12enc1900050 RITWIK ADHYA 511 I
35 0012ENG190005!1 SAMIMA SULTANA 50z 1-
36 O0012ENG17000%2 KUNAMI SAREN 490 I
37 0012ENG1900053 SIMRAN CHOUDHARY 480 I
38 0012ENG1900055 TANISHA CHAKRARORTY 516
. 39 O001Z2ENG1700056 BIRIN SULTANA 491 I
Qi 40 0012ENG1900057 SANKET JANA 483 I
41 0012ENG1900058 SAPNA SHARMA 484 I
42 0012ENG 1900059 CHANDRIKA MAITY 552 1
43 Q01ZENG 1900060 BUBHAMAY BADHUK 488 I
44 Q01ZENG 1700061 MOUMITA KARKUN 502 X
45 0012ENG1900043 RITUPARNA MAITY 510 1
a6 oo12Enc1900044 NILESH MAITI 511 I
47 0012ENG 1900065 MAHESWAR DAS 526 I
48 0012ENG 1900046 RAJIA SULTANA 517 I
49 0012ENG19000&7 PUJA SINGH 530 r
50 0012ENG1900048 RITUPARNA SASMAL 527 1-
51 0012ENG1900049 ARFITA PAN 515 I
LI 001Z2ENG 1900070 SNIGDHA BHAKTA 501 1
53 O0012ENG 1900071 SANCHITA BHAKTA 497 1
54 0012ENG1900072 ARAMITA GHOSH 540 I
55 0012ENG1900073 DEBGOPAL BHUNTIA 520 I
56 0012ENG 1900075 RIYA DASKARMAKAR 526 r
57 0012ENG 1900076 SHILFI CHANDRA 518 .
Il sa oo12enc 1900077 A BUNITA 503 x‘%@iﬁiﬁkﬁ”
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3  ' | | SUBJECT : ENGLISH PAGE ¢ 3
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" 59 0012ENG1900078 FINKI MAJT . st6 1
60 O0012ENG 1900079 PIU MANNA - | 533 1
61 0012ENG 1900080 RAHUL DUTTA 517 1
62 0012ENG 1900081 PRIYANKA BERA 515 1
i &3 oo12enci1900082 SONALI JANA . 508 1
64 O0012ENG1900083 SUBHAM NANDI “ | 515 1
&5 0012ENG1900084 TANUSRI GHOSH 474 1.
66 OQO12ENG1900086 DIPAK BHUNIYA H51é : g
&7 0012ENG 1900089 SUMAN CHAKRABORTTY 509 I
68 0012ENG1900091 PAMPA DANDAPAT . 504 1
| &5 oo1zenci900092 BUMANA GUCHHAIT | 491 1
70 O0012ENG 1900093 RIYA PAUL 513 S
71 0012ENG1900095 BUNITA SAMANTA 504 I
72 0012ENG 1900097 SUSMITA TRIPATHY ~ 506 1
73  O0O012ENG 1900098 BEAUTY CHAKRABORTTY 524 1

i 74 QO12ENG1900099 Nanazsé KHATUN 520 1

Il 75 o0o12enc1900103 ANAMIKA HAZRA 523 T
76 0012ENG1900104 RUMPA SAMANTA 491 I

77 0012ENG1900105 SATHI GHOSH 493 i
78 0O012ENG 1900106 DIPANWITA DANDAPAT | 536 1
79 0012ENG 1900107 RIMA DAS MODAK : 52z I
80 O012ENG1900110 BUBHRA SAMANTA : 516 ¥
i 81 o0oi2enc1900112 KOUSHIK KUMAR KUNDU ) 550 I
82 0012ENG1900113 CHHANDA KAITY . 534 I
83 0012ENG1900114 NANDINI CHATTERJEE 533 1
84 OO01ZENG190011% AMLAN DAS KARMAKAR 539 1
85 0032ENG 1900002 SUKANYA CHAKRABORTY S16 1
86 - 003ZENG 1900003 SYEDA AAFREEN HASSIN | 517 1

i 87 o0032ENG 1900006 SOUVIK SAHA : 541 1 ‘%;t:kfg&?
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88 00s2ENG1900001  ANANvA ROUT  wsa 1.

89 ooqasncieooooa AMAL KUMAR BARMA 548 1
90 OQO042ENG 1900003 BIDISHA SHIT 568 t
91 QO42ENG 1900004 ANU GUCHHAIT 560 1
92 0042ENG 1900003 MousuUM Das 530 f
93 OO04ZENG 1900006 CHAITALI GIRI 535 t
94 OQO082ENG1900001 ARPITA METE 536 1
95 OO8ZENG 1900003 AHANA MUKHERJEE 509 i
96 0O0S2ENG 1900004 SRITOMA SADHUKHAN 524 1
97 0082ENG 1900005 ARIMA BASU 537 1
98 O0O082ENG 1900006 SAHELI NanDY 514 1
99 O0112ENG1900001 BEDANTIKA GHOSHAL 543 1
100 0112ENG1900005 PRAGYA ROY 486 1
101 0112ENG1900006 ARADHANA ROY 516 I
102 0112ENG1900008 SADHANA DEY 501 1
103 OQ112ENG1900010 DEBUSHRUTI BANERJEE 539 1
104 0112ENG1900013 MALA SAR %14 I
105 0112ENG 1900015 BARNANA MUKHERJEE 525 I
106 O0O112ENG1900016 SUTAPA ROY 503 1
107 0112ENG1900018 ANINDITA MONDAL 517 1
108 0112ENG1900019 SUBHASREE GHOSH 510 1
109 O01S2ENG 1900001 SNIGDHA MONDAL 500 1
110 01S2ENG1900002 ARIJIT SAHU 520 4
111 O152ENG1900003 SUPRITI EBHAUMIK 495 1
112 Oxsaeucl?oonoﬁ SANAT BakKyLI 500 1
113 O0152ENG 1900006 _ANINDITA MONDAL 538 1
114 O1S2ENG 1900007 CHHANDA PATHAK 547 1
115 O1S2ENG 1900008 SUSHRITA PORIA 51 I
116 0152ENG 1900009 SOMDATTA GHOSH
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O152ENG 1900010

015ZENG 1900013

O1S2ENG 1900014

0152ENG 1900015

0152ENG 1900017

01S2ENG 1900019

0152ENG 1900020
Q1S2ENG 1900021
D1S2ENG 1900022
O1S2ENG 1900023
0152ENG 1900024

0152ENG 1700026

0162ENG 1900001

0162ENG 1700002

0142ENG 19200003

0162ENG 1900004

0142ENG 1900005
0142ENG 1900006
01462ENG 1900008
0142ENG 1900009
Q162ENG 1900012
0182ENG 1900001
0182ENG 1900002
0182ENG 1900003
018ZENG 1900004
0182ENG 1900005
0182ENG 1900006
0182ENG 1900007

O182ENG 1900008
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SUBJECT : ENGLISH

NAME
RIJIYA SULTANA
SAHELT KHATUN
8K BAIDUL ALI
SAMRAT NAJBUL HASSAN KAZI
CHAITALI SADHUKHAN
MONIDIPA SINGHA ADHIKARY
SWETA DAS
FAMPA ROY
8K ANSARUL HAGUE
MAHUYA DHARA
SHREYA MONDAL
NISAR FATEMA
ARNAE MAITI
MEGHNA MALLICK
SAYANT SAMANTA
MONALISA JANA
MOUMITA BERA
SRIPARNA BHOWMIK
SANGITA DHARA

PRIVYANKA DOLAI

" RAJESWARI BHOWMIK

SAYANI SANPUIT
OINDREE GUHA
AJIMA KHATUN
SAYANTANI GHOSH
BARMISTHA KAR
ANJALI ADHIKARY
RATNA NARU

ANUSA MUKHERJEE
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3 B
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Sa23
G908
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30%
S35
a22
H39
a3
443
B11
Hes.
546
Sag
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146
147
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151
132
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170
171
172
173
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ROLL NO

0182ENG 1900010
0182ENG 1900011
0192ENG 1800004
0222ENG 1900003
0222ENG 1900004
0222ENG 1900005
Q222ENG 1700006

N222ENG 1900008

O222ENG 1900009

0242ENG 1800003
0242ENG 1900001
0242ENG 1900002
0242ENG 1900003
D242ENG 1900004
0242ENG 1900006

O242ENG 1900007

0242ENG 1900008

0242ENG 1900009

0Z242ENG 1700010

02425NG!90O011V

Q242ENG 1900012
O242ENG 1900013
0242ENG 19000317
024EENGI?OOQIB
0242ENG 1900019
0242ENG 1900020
P242ENG 1900021
OE4EENGI§DOO£E

0242ENG 1900023
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MOUMITA SANTRA
EMELI CHATTERJEE
SAYANTANI GHOSAL
SUMANA ROY

BIPASHA BISHAS
SRIVA SHOME

FARZANA SULTANA
DISHA BAGCHI
BUCHISMITA DATTA RAY
TAPAS KUMAR MONDAL
SWARALIPI ROY
AYESHA PARVEEN
PRIVANKA PAL

PRIVA DAS

PRIVANKA SAHA
SHIRSHENDY MAJUMDER
SANJOY MONDAL
SIMITA SARKAR SAHA
SANGEY CHODON
MOUMANTI MALLICK
TANIYA SHAW

RINI EDVIN

BREYA DAS

ADITYA TEWARY
BIDISHA SARKAR
NILAKSHI MISHRA
DARSHANA CHATTERJEE
AKASHDEEP RANA
TUMPA DEY
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175 0242ENG 1900024 AYANTIKA DUTTA  sow 1
176 O024ZENG 1900025 AHANA CHOWDHURY 539 1
177 O242ENG 1900027 FRIYA DUTTA . 500 1
178 0242ENG 1900030 INTI PRIYA RAD ‘ | 489 I

i 179 O0O242ENG 1900031 DEBASMITA DEBNATH 530 1

180 O0242ENG 1900034 LEEZA RAD , 541 I
181 OR42ENG 1900035 RIMITA SARKAR 493 1
182 O0242ENG 1900036 REYA KUNDU | 516 1
183 0262ENG 1900001 NILANJANA DAS 508 I
184 026ZENG 1900003 BIJUAN PATRA 508 1
“ 185 O026ZENG 1900006 KISANU PAIK 501 I
186 O026ZENG 1900007~ KAMALIKA PATRA ' ; ais,m_wﬁ,x
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